FIE (unofficial): 2018

Discipline
Sabre

YOB

1950 - 1959

Gender Ageclass
Men's V60
Ranking type Nation type
Rolling (1:1) All

T1 08.10.2018 060
T2 08.10.2018 050
T4 05.10.2019 060

Rank Points T-P Name

Category
Individual

Same points

Best result

Nation YOB T1 T2 T4

1 145
2 130
3 99
4 80
5 66
6 64
7 60
8 50
9 50
10 50
11 50
12 42
13 39
14 36
15 36
16 345
17 30
18 26,5
19 26
20 249
21 24
22 22
23 20
24 195
25 18
26 16,6
27 16
28 14,2
29 14
30 135
31 135
32 125
33 124
34 12
35 115
36 111
37 11
38 105
39 10,5
40 10
41 10
42 9
43 8,5
44 8,3
45 8
46 75
47 7,5
48 7
49 6,5
50 6,5
51 59
52 58
53 58
54 57
55 55
56 55
57 48
58 4,7
59 47
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KAS Geza FRA
RUNYAN Joshua USA
YUNG Wang Yip HKG
ANTINORO Enrico ITA

PAROLI Giulio ITA

STREB Joseph USA
SAYGIN Alexander RUS
FEIRA CHIOS Alberto ITA

BUSI Paolo ITA

TAILLANDIER Jean Francois FRA
PREIS Paul GER
JAMGOTCHIAN Thierry FRA
MORRIS Carl GBR
BADGER Carlton USA
GUEBLE Jeffrey USA
KOSINSKI Jerzy POL
PIETRUSINSKI Zbigniew CAN
PREVETT Christopher GBR
COULTER Barry GBR
MURAKI Kazumi JPN
SLONOV Sergey RUS
LOISEAU Eric FRA
STEIDL Rainer GER
RENNICK Robert CAN
CHENG On Ki Angel HKG
JAKUBEK Zygmunt CAN
MAUCERI Gianni ITA

KWONG Yat Ping Francis  HKG
KASTOR Jacaeber USA
RENNIE Stephen GBR
CARNICER Pedro ESP
KAINZ Ernst AUT
TSANG Hon Kin Albert HKG
SEUSS David USA
AZLAG Abdelkebir MAR
SCHOTTE Jorg GER
BOCCONI Andrea ITA

SHIMANAKA Shunro JPN
BROCK Bernd GER
KONWINSKI Grzegorz POL
MAFTOUH Abderrahim MAR
GESTSSON Gudjon Ingi ISL

MARINOV Svetoslav BUL
PEEV Konstantin BUL
DOLEZAL Bohuslav CZE
FOX Stephen GBR
GLOWACZ Miklos HUN
CHMELA ING Vit CZE
IIDA Toshihiko JPN
TREANOR Donald BER
PRAVECEK Karel CZE
GABER Mohamed Shaaban EGY
MESEGUER Pascual ESP
FUJITA Takehisa JPN
HAKIMOV Tahir AZE
JUSZKIEWICZ Piotr POL
SUZUKI Roy CAN
BOHMER Heinrich GER
YAN Rongyao CHN

1958 80
1958 50
1950 65
1955 50
1952 28
1952 38
1956 32
1959
1959
1956 34
195518
1958 24
1951 26
1956 36
1959
1955/10,5
1957 30
1954 14
1957112,5
1951/4,9
1952
1955 22
1955 20
1953/11,5
1958 9,5
1957/5,6
1956 16
1957/5,2
1955
1957/13,5
1956 /13,5
1959
195154
195012
1952
1958/5,1
1950 11
1950
1959
1953
1956
19579
1955 8,5
1959
1952 8
1950
1957 7,5
19547
1956
1958/6,5
19515,9
1953
1956 5,8
1957/5,7
1959
1954/5,5
1957 4,8
1955/4,7
1956 4,7

10,5

2,4

55

65
80
34
30
38
26
28
50
50
16
32
18
13

36
24

12,5
13,5
20
24

8,5
11

14

12,5

11,5

10,5

10

10

59

7,5

6,5

5,8

Calculated on
04.09.2020. 12:49
Transferred points

1/2



all assigned competitions

Title City Nation Date

Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted

World Championships Veterans Maribor SLO
World Championships Veterans Maribor SLO
World Championships Veterans Livorno ITA
World Championships Veterans Livorno ITA
World Championships Veterans Cairo EGY
World Championships Veterans Cairo EGY
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For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org

16.10.2017 21.10.2017 O50
16.10.2017 21.10.2017 O60
08.10.2018 14.10.2018 O60
08.10.2018 14.10.2018 O50
05.10.2019 11.10.2019 O60
05.10.2019 11.10.2019 O50

Veterans 05.10.2019
Veterans 05.10.2019
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans

212



